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First Name Last name Horse 10/17 10/18 11/7 11/8 1/23 1/24 TOTAL

First Name Last name Horse 10/17 10/18 11/7 11/8 1/23 1/24 TOTAL

First Name Last name Horse 10/17 10/18 11/7 11/8 1/23 1/24 TOTAL

PATRICK POWERS COWBOY 10
JULIE SEABROOK FLY BY YOU 9

MALISSA PRUITT SLYES VEGAS GAL
JANA BAKER

DAVID ROSE LITTLE GIRL

MIKE POIRIER MAX 10

CATHY SMITH SKIPPIN HOLME 9
JANA BAKER 8

DEBBIE CURTIS LIZZY
CATHY SMITH SF BOOM SHAKALAKA
DAVID ROSE PETE

CATHY SMITH SF BOOMSHAKALAKA 10
DAVID ROSE PETE

CINDY MARTIN TOPPER

MYS SHAWNEE DANCER (DUSTY)

TAMMYS SHAWNEE DANCER

10 10 10 40

7 16
DEBBIE CURTIS DORY 8 8 16
CINDY LEWIS APACHE MOON ROCKET 9 9

9 9

9 9

8 8
0

10 20

DEBBIE CURTIS DORY 10 10 20

6 15

7 15

9 9

9 9

8 8
0
0
0

10 10 30

10 10
JANA BAKER DUSTY 9 9

9 9
DAVID ROSE GEORGIE 8 8
JAN NEARY JAZZ 7 7


